GZARDI

DATI TECHICI - Performance Data - Technische Daten - Dados Técnicos - Datos De Rendimiento - Tekniske
Data - Données Technigues - Zroigeia amédoong - Technische Gegevens

C€

MODELLO - Model - Modell - Modelo - Modelo - Model - Modéle - Movtého - Model

T2200 130-MU-EL Serie A1

TEMSIONE - Voltage - Spannung - Tens8o - Voltaje - Spaending - Tension - Hhektpin Taon - Voltage v 230 120
GIRI ANVUOTO - Mo-Load R.P.M. - Leerlaufdrehzahl - R.P.M.Sem Carga - Velocidad Sin Carga - Tomgangshastighed - Régime Au rag
Point Mort - ETpopéc Xwpic popric - Snelheid Onbelast i 790 - 1440 810 - 1490
FREQUEMNZA - Frequency - Frequenz - Frequéncia - Frecuencia - Frekvens - Fréquence - EuyvoTnra - Frequentie Hz 50+ 60 50 + 60
CARICO NOMINALE - Nameplate Load - Nennleistung - Carga Nominal - Carga De Placa - Nominel Ydelse - Puissance Nominale - Ovopaooniké ®oprio - Nominaal Vermogen
CORRENTE NOMIMALE - Mameplate Current - Nennstrom - Corrente Nominal - Corriente De Placa - Markestram - Courant A 10 18
Mominal - Ovapoonkd Pedya - Mominaalstroom
POTENZA ASSORBITA MOMIMALE - Mameplate Input Power - Nennaufnahmeleistung - Poténcia De Admissao Nominal -
Alimentacion De Entrada De Placa - Indgangzshastighed - Puissance D'entrée Nominale - Ovopaomikn loyig Eloosou - w 2200 2080
Aanloopsiroom
GIRI A CARICO NOMIMALE - Mameplate Load R.P.M. - Lastdrehzahl - R.P.M. Da Carga Mominal - Velocidad De Carga De Placa - 1 560 - 1030 610 - 1110
Belastiningsomdreningshastighed - Régime Mominal - Zrpogic Ovopaankod opriou - Snelheid Belast min
POTEMNZA RESA MOMINALE - Mameplate Output Power - Nennabgabeleistung - Poténcia De Saida Mominal - Alimentacion De W 1260 1140
Salida De Placa - Udgangshastighed - Puissance De Sortie Mominal - Ovopaarnkf oyl EEadou - Uitvoerstroom
COPPIA NOMINALE - Nameplate Torgue - Nenndrehmoment - Bingrio Nominal - Par De Placa - Maerkedrejningsmoment - Couple

P rq bk P Nm 21,3-9,3 17.7-9,7

Mominal - Ovopoonkry Porr - Nominaal Koppel

CARICO DI FRIZIODNAMENTO ELETTRONICO - Electronic Clutch Intervention - Ausldsestrom Der Elektronik - Carga Da Embraiagem Automatica - Intervencion De Toma Electrdnica -

Elektronisk Brydestram - Intervention Mandrin Elamnlquu - NapépBaon nAskTpovikol gu

CORRENTE MASSIMA ASSORBITA - Maximum Input Current - Maximale Stromaufnahme - Corrente Maxima De Admissdo -

Caorriente De Entrada Maxima - Maksimal Indgangsspaending - Courant D'entrée Maximum - Méyioro Peopa Eigddou - Maximala A 11,5 22
Ingangsstroom

POTEMNZA MASSIMA RESA - Maximum Output Power - Maximale Abgabeleistung - Poléncia Maxima Da Saida - Alimentacidn De W 1470 1410
Salida Maxima - Maksimal Udgangsspeending - Puissance De Sortie Maximum - Méyion loxic efdbou - Maximale Uitgangsstroom

COPPIA MASSIMA RESA - Maximum Output Torgque - Maximales Abgabedrehmoment - Bindrio Maximo De Saida - Par De Salida

Maximo - Maksimal Afgivelsesomdrejningsmoment - Couple De Sortie Maximum - MéyioTn Pori EESSou - Maximaal Uitgaand Nm 27.5-149 24.5-135

Koppel

DISPOSITIVI DI SICUREZZA - Safety Devices - Sicherheitseinrichtungen - Dispositivos De Seguranca - Dispositivos De Seguridad - Sikkerhedsanordninger - Dispositifs De Sécurité -

Miarafeig Aogahkeiag - Veiligheidsvoorzieningen

FRIZIONE ELETTROMICA MULTIFUNZIONE - Multifunction Electronic Clutch - Multifunktionselektronik - Embraiagem Automatica Multi-Fungbes

- Toma Electrnica Multifunsion - Multifunktionselektronik - Mandrin Electronigue Mullifonction - Hhektpovikts oupmAésing

AVVIAMENTO LENTO E LIMITATORE DI SPUNTO ALL'AVVIO - Soft-Start - Softstart - Arrangue Lento - Inicio Suave - Softstart - Démarrage

Progressif - Opahn exkivnon - Softstart

PROTEZIONE DA SOVRACCARICO - Overload Protection - Uberastschutz - Proteccdo Contra Sobrecarga - Proteccién Ante Sobrecargas -

Ovarastbeskyttelse - Protection Contre Les Surcharges - Npoatadia amd Ymeppdptwan - Overbalastingsbeveiliging

FRIZIODNE MECCAMICA (CON DISCHI IN BROMNZO) - Meachanical (Brass Rings) Clutch System - Mechanische Rutschkupplung - Embraiagem
Mecanica (Com Andis De Bronze) - Sistema De Toma Mecanica (Disco De Bronce) - Mekanisk Glidekobling - Mandrin Mécanigue (Bagues La

3
d

INTERRUTTORE DIFFEREMZIALE PORTATILE {PRCD) - Portable Residual Current Device - Mobiler Fehlerstromschutzschalter - Dispositivo

Al =10 mA

De Corrente Residual Portatil - Dispositivo De Corriente Residual Portatil - Maohil Fejlstramsbeskyttelseskontakt - Dispositif Al =6 mA
COLLEGAMENTO A TERRA - Ground Connection - Erdung - Ligacio A Terra - Conexion De Tierra - Jordforbindelse - Mise A La Terrs -
Fivdean Meiwonc - Aarding
ALTRI DATI - Other Data - Andere Daten - Outros Dados - Otros Datos - Andre Data - Autres Données - Alha otoigeia - Overige Gegevens
@ MATERIALI ABRASIV] - Masonny Maternals]
- Mauarwerk - Materiais Da Alvenasa -
Materiates De Albafieria - Murvaerk - L 40« 180 40 + 180
Malieres = Y Kd TQCOTEIL - Metselwerk
GAMMA DI FORATURA - Drillng Range - Bohrbereich - Conjunto De Perfuracio - Serie De
Paerforacian - Boreomrade - Intervalle De Pergage - Amdoraon Sdtpnans - Boorbereik
CEMENTO ARMATO O SIMILARI -
Reinforced Concrete Or Similar - Armierter
Beton Oder Vergleichbares - Betdo
Reforgade Ou Semethants - Hormigén mm 40 + 130
Consolidado O Similar - Armenet Beton
Eller Li!__|r'|¢:‘1d|2: = Bslon Arm D Similaine -
Chmheapetvo JrupOSEUn 1) Tapipo - W
FESO - Weight - Gewicht - Peso - Peso - Wagt - Poids - Bapoc - Gewicht Kg G
COPPIA DI TARATURA FRIZIONE - Clutch Tarque - Drehmoment Der Rutschkupplung - Embraiagem De Bindrio - Par De Agarre - N 15
Drejemoment For Glidekobling - Couple Du Mandrin - Porm gugmmhétn - Draaimoment Van De Koppeling o
g 65

QUANTITA E TIPO DI OLIO - Quantity And Type OF Oil - Menge Und Typ Getriebed! - Quantidade E Tipo De Oleo - Cantidad ¥ Tipo
De Aceite - Oliemaangde Og -Type - Quantité Et Type Dhuile - Moodtnra ko imog Aadiod - Hoeveelheid En Soort Olie

E.P.GE - 150cST
(ex. ESS0 Spartan E.P.68; ESS0 Spartan E.P. 150)

QUANTITA E TIPO DI GRASSO - Quantity And Type OF Grease - Menge Und Typ Getrigbefelt - Quantidade E Tipo De Lubrificants -
Cantidad ¥ Tipo De Grasa - Smareoliemangde Og -Type - Quantité Et Type De Graisse - Moodmra sa 10mog [pagou -
Hoeveelheid En Scort

LUBCON THERMOPLEX ALN 250/00 EP

ATTACCO COROMA - Bit Connection - Bohrkronenanschlussgewinde - Ligagao Das Brocas - Conexion De Broca -
Tilslutningsgevind Til Borehoved - Connaxion Foret - Edvdeon Kotmmxoo - Aansluiting Boorkoppen

1T"1/4 UNC + 1/26G
or
1"1/4 UNC + 5/8"

SPINA - Plug - Stecker - Ficha - Toma - Stikprop - Prise - Mg - Steker

CEE 17 4h




